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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

40 $87.00 $120.00 ($33.00)  0.44  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.44
BOTTOM S Totals: $120.00 $87.00 ($33.00)

2 $257.25 $156.66 $100.59  1.30  0.70  0.01FIREBALL

3 $6,902.00 $5,967.50 $934.50  34.97  0.79  0.28FIREBALL

4 $3,924.00 $3,124.00 $800.00  19.88  0.64  0.13FIREBALL

 56.16
FIREBALL Totals: $9,248.16 $11,083.25 $1,835.09 

1 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $70.75 $94.25 ($23.50)  0.36  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $99.25 $26.25 $73.00  0.50  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $155.00 $74.00 $81.00  0.79  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $27.00 $6.75 $20.25  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $131.50 $12.60 $118.90  0.67  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $71.50 $56.52 $14.98  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $22.00 $2.00 $20.00  0.11  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 2.95
MEAN GR Totals: $272.37 $581.25 $308.88 

8 $3,224.30 $1,615.00 $1,609.30  16.34  1.00  0.16PENNY

 16.34
PENNY Totals: $1,615.00 $3,224.30 $1,609.30 

1 $132.00 $15.00 $117.00  0.67  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $201.75 $188.50 $13.25  1.02  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $526.75 $411.19 $115.56  2.67  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $176.50 $35.94 $140.56  0.89  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $72.00 $66.86 $5.14  0.36  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $115.25 $27.22 $88.03  0.58  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $32.00 $10.05 $21.95  0.16  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $49.00 $11.01 $37.99  0.25  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $61.50 $18.00 $43.50  0.31  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $14.00 $11.23 $2.77  0.07  0.71  0.00Regular

12 $9.00 $0.45 $8.55  0.05  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $2.00 $1.31 $0.69  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

 7.09
Regular Totals: $796.76 $1,398.75 $601.99 

1 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.03  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $1,783.50 $1,454.88 $328.62  9.04  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $256.00 $127.30 $128.70  1.30  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $1,246.50 $1,168.96 $77.54  6.32  0.56  0.04SPOTLITE

5 $7.70 $34.04 ($26.34)  0.04  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 16.72
SPOTLITE Totals: $2,785.18 $3,299.70 $514.52 

40 $60.00 $0.00 $60.00  0.30  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.30
TOP S Totals: $0.00 $60.00 $60.00 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $19,734.25 $14,837.47 $4,896.78 
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